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A001733951 AFIAH  SULTANA Female No  1 1 UR  1  385.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941643 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  13  382.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442571 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  1  372.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222684 ANIKET  DAS Male No  4  1 4 SC  18  364.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112587 KAROBITA  BISWAS Female No  5 5 UR  2  363.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526256 MANAMI  MONDAL Female No  6  2 6 SC  4  359.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412472 TABASSUM  NAHAR Female No  7 7 UR  2  359.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929728 ANTARA  MAHATO Female No  8  1 8 ST  16  358.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915095 PRIYA  NASKAR Female No  9 9 UR  1  355.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471755 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  10  2 10 OBC-A  2  355.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239058 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  7  353.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765271 TOUFICK ALAM MISTRI Male No  12  3 12 OBC-A  2  350.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503305 SUMAIYA  NASRIN Female No  13 13 UR  1  349.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006895 TUSHAR  PRAMANIK Male No  14  3 14 SC  6  348.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841633 RUKAYA  PARVIN Female No  15  4 15 OBC-A  2  345.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000717364 SURAIYA  HABIB Female No  16  5 16 OBC-A  3  345.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796647 IMRANA  PARVIN Female No  16  5 17 OBC-A  1  345.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563004 SAHERA  KHATUN Female No  17  6 18 OBC-A  4  344.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224772 PRITISH RAY SARDAR Male No  18  4 19 SC  1  340.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992928 CHINMAY  DAS Male No  19  5 20 SC  4  338.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969131 IRFAN HABIB GAZI Male No  20  3 21 OBC-B  1  338.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444317 MD RAMIJ UDDIN Male No  21 22 UR  12  336.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948307 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  21 23 UR  4  336.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110380 MIMI  YASMIN Female No  22 24 UR  4  335.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514516 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  23  7 25 OBC-A  1  333.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289099 TAMANNA  PERVIN Female No  24 26 UR  1  328.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098595 ABU RIZWAN MOLLA Male No  25  8 27 OBC-A  1  326.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308907 TUHINA  PARVIN Female No  26  9 28 OBC-A  1  326.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073190 SUMANA  BISWAS Female No  27  4 29 OBC-B  1  324.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137966 RABAKA  KHATUN Female No  28  10 30 OBC-A  2  322.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001178227 ARCHANA  MONDAL Female No  29 31 UR  5  320.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790823 NURISLAM  TARAFDAR Male No  30  5 32 OBC-B  3  319.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831397 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  31 33 UR  1  319.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083422 NUSAIBA  KHAN Female No  32 34 UR  3  318.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131902 JEBARUN  NESA Female No  33 35 UR  14  318.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258461 MEHERUNNESSA Female No  34 36 UR  2  318.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171121 SUDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  35  6 37 OBC-B  1  316.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099221 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  36 38 UR  1  315.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193596 ARUP JIBON MUKHUTI Male No  37 39 UR  5  314.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342669 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  38  6 40 SC  2  313.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221663 SOHAIL AHEMMED GAZI Male No  39 41 UR  1  313.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063164 FOTAMA  KHATUN Female No  40  11 42 OBC-A  1  312.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251708 RIMI  DAS Female No  41 43 UR  1  311.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376253 SOHA ALI KHAN Female No  42 44 UR  1  310.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329025 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  43  2 45 ST  7  310.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001707847 NAJBUL HASAN MOLLA Male No  44  12 46 OBC-A  4  309.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878012 ITISA  KHATUN Female No  45 47 UR  1  305.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238422 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  46  13 48 OBC-A  1  303.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331850 MAHIMA  PARVEEN Female No  47  14 49 OBC-A  2  302.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277667 RIMI  MANNA Female No  48  7 50 OBC-B  3  301.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031081 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  49  15 51 OBC-A  3  301.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381306 RIMA  PARVIN Female No  50 52 UR  1  296.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230674 PINTU  MAHATO Male No  51  3 53 ST  1  296.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827389 ALOKE  MAHATO Male No  52  4 54 ST  2  295.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351690 AFRIN  SARIKA Female No  53  16 55 OBC-A  3  293.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896157 PINKI  KHATUN Female No  54 56 UR  1  291.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812154 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  55  7 57 SC  15  291.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543832 RUMANA  SULTANA Female No  56 58 UR  1  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435246 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  57  5 59 ST  4  290.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202692 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  58  17 60 OBC-A  1  288.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000878692 SUNANDA  DALUI Female No  59  8 61 SC  1  288.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166248 RUBAIYA  SULTANA Female No  60 62 UR  6  288.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544588 SAYAK  KABRI Male No  61  8 63 OBC-B  6  287.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236217 RAIHANA  SULTANA Female No  62  18 64 OBC-A  5  285.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959589 AFIA  SULTANA Female No  63  19 65 OBC-A  1  285.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080329 MOSTAK  AHAMED Male No  64 66 UR  1  285.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958524 MUSTAQUE AHAMED GAZI Male No  65  9 67 OBC-B  1  283.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762665 SUINTAJ  KHATUN Female No  66 68 UR  1  282.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250423 ASHIK IKBAL GAZI Male No  67 69 UR  1  282.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888324 RUKSONA  PARVINI Female No  68 70 UR  1  282.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034235 SABIKUNNAHAR  KHATUN Female No  69 71 UR  1  279.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101953 SUPRATIM  GHOSH Male No  70  9 72 SC  1  279.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857140 SURAJ  LASKAR Male No  71 73 UR  3  279.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297266 SUHANA  NASRIN Female No  72  20 74 OBC-A  1  279.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216355 MARIA  SULTANA Female No  73 75 UR  17  278.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002351615 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  74  10 76 SC  14  278.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769500 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  75  21 77 OBC-A  12  278.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331010 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  76  22 78 OBC-A  1  273.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938502 PINAKI  BISWAS Male No  77  11 79 SC  5  269.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131224 CHANDAN  DAS Male No  78  12 80 SC  8  269.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732874 DEB  SARDAR Male No  79  13 81 SC  1  268.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106553 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  80  23 82 OBC-A  10  266.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635580 MD WASIM AKHTAR Male No  81  24 83 OBC-A  3  265.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275343 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  82 84 UR  2  263.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314887 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  83  25 85 OBC-A  2  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583567 SUVAM  DAS Male No  84  14 86 SC  5  260.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130590 BABITA  DEBNATH Female No  85 87 UR  1  259.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060131 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  86  6 88 ST  5  259.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174007 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  87  26 89 OBC-A  6  258.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342515 UMME JAHIRA TOHA Female No  88  27 90 OBC-A  2  257.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001770847 SOHEL  ARMAN Male No  89 91 UR  1  256.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382137 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  90 92 UR  1  255.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270529 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  91  15 93 SC  5  255.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884916 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  92  28 94 OBC-A  5  255.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945399 ASIK EKBAL LASKAR Male No  93  29 95 OBC-A  4  250.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103163 SUHAYEL  MUSTAFID Male No  94 96 UR  1  250.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281896 MUNISHA  SULTANA Female No  95  30 97 OBC-A  1  247.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629057 NEHA  NASKAR Female No  96  16 98 SC  3  245.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607468 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  97  17 99 SC  17  240.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362777 MD MANJUR ALAM Male No  98  31 100 OBC-A  2  236.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372099 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  99 101 UR  3  230.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244034 TRISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  100  10 102 OBC-B  2  227.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126171 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  101  32 103 OBC-A  1  208.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798331 INJAMUL  HAQUE Male No  102 104 UR  7  204.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001442571 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  1  372.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471755 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  2  355.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765271 TOUFICK ALAM MISTRI Male No  12  3 3 OBC-A  2  350.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841633 RUKAYA  PARVIN Female No  15  4 4 OBC-A  2  345.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717364 SURAIYA  HABIB Female No  16  5 5 OBC-A  3  345.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796647 IMRANA  PARVIN Female No  16  5 6 OBC-A  1  345.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563004 SAHERA  KHATUN Female No  17  6 7 OBC-A  4  344.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514516 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  23  7 8 OBC-A  1  333.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098595 ABU RIZWAN MOLLA Male No  25  8 9 OBC-A  1  326.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308907 TUHINA  PARVIN Female No  26  9 10 OBC-A  1  326.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137966 RABAKA  KHATUN Female No  28  10 11 OBC-A  2  322.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063164 FOTAMA  KHATUN Female No  40  11 12 OBC-A  1  312.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707847 NAJBUL HASAN MOLLA Male No  44  12 13 OBC-A  4  309.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238422 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  46  13 14 OBC-A  1  303.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331850 MAHIMA  PARVEEN Female No  47  14 15 OBC-A  2  302.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002031081 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  49  15 16 OBC-A  3  301.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351690 AFRIN  SARIKA Female No  53  16 17 OBC-A  3  293.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202692 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  58  17 18 OBC-A  1  288.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236217 RAIHANA  SULTANA Female No  62  18 19 OBC-A  5  285.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959589 AFIA  SULTANA Female No  63  19 20 OBC-A  1  285.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297266 SUHANA  NASRIN Female No  72  20 21 OBC-A  1  279.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769500 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  75  21 22 OBC-A  12  278.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331010 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  76  22 23 OBC-A  1  273.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106553 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  80  23 24 OBC-A  10  266.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635580 MD WASIM AKHTAR Male No  81  24 25 OBC-A  3  265.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314887 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  83  25 26 OBC-A  2  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174007 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  87  26 27 OBC-A  6  258.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342515 UMME JAHIRA TOHA Female No  88  27 28 OBC-A  2  257.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884916 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  92  28 29 OBC-A  5  255.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945399 ASIK EKBAL LASKAR Male No  93  29 30 OBC-A  4  250.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002281896 MUNISHA  SULTANA Female No  95  30 31 OBC-A  1  247.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362777 MD MANJUR ALAM Male No  98  31 32 OBC-A  2  236.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126171 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  101  32 33 OBC-A  1  208.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000941643 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  13  382.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239058 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  7  353.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969131 IRFAN HABIB GAZI Male No  20  3 3 OBC-B  1  338.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073190 SUMANA  BISWAS Female No  27  4 4 OBC-B  1  324.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790823 NURISLAM  TARAFDAR Male No  30  5 5 OBC-B  3  319.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171121 SUDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  35  6 6 OBC-B  1  316.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277667 RIMI  MANNA Female No  48  7 7 OBC-B  3  301.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544588 SAYAK  KABRI Male No  61  8 8 OBC-B  6  287.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958524 MUSTAQUE AHAMED GAZI Male No  65  9 9 OBC-B  1  283.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244034 TRISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  100  10 10 OBC-B  2  227.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001222684 ANIKET  DAS Male No  4  1 1 SC  18  364.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526256 MANAMI  MONDAL Female No  6  2 2 SC  4  359.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006895 TUSHAR  PRAMANIK Male No  14  3 3 SC  6  348.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224772 PRITISH RAY SARDAR Male No  18  4 4 SC  1  340.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992928 CHINMAY  DAS Male No  19  5 5 SC  4  338.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342669 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  38  6 6 SC  2  313.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812154 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  55  7 7 SC  15  291.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878692 SUNANDA  DALUI Female No  59  8 8 SC  1  288.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101953 SUPRATIM  GHOSH Male No  70  9 9 SC  1  279.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351615 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  74  10 10 SC  14  278.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938502 PINAKI  BISWAS Male No  77  11 11 SC  5  269.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131224 CHANDAN  DAS Male No  78  12 12 SC  8  269.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732874 DEB  SARDAR Male No  79  13 13 SC  1  268.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583567 SUVAM  DAS Male No  84  14 14 SC  5  260.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270529 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  91  15 15 SC  5  255.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000629057 NEHA  NASKAR Female No  96  16 16 SC  3  245.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607468 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  97  17 17 SC  17  240.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001929728 ANTARA  MAHATO Female No  8  1 1 ST  16  358.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329025 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  43  2 2 ST  7  310.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230674 PINTU  MAHATO Male No  51  3 3 ST  1  296.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827389 ALOKE  MAHATO Male No  52  4 4 ST  2  295.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435246 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  57  5 5 ST  4  290.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060131 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  86  6 6 ST  5  259.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


